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TruAudio’s outdoor SubTerrain™ Pro Series has upgraded to a 40% smaller 
footprint that enables easier ground installation along with the convenient 
built-in handles, a sealed-enclosure in order to eliminate the chance of 
water leaking into the enclosure, the woofer is also positioned methodically 
on top of the chamber to allow serviceability without having to dig up the 
entire subwoofer, included anchor points on the exterior of the sub in order 
to avoid floating up out of the dirt when in high-moisture environments, 
and a better output to blow your outdoor guests out of the park.
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ST-12PRO

ST-10PRO

19.87”

17.22”

17.22”

19.87”

15.22”

15.22”

Type:

Woofer:
Power:

Impedance:
70v Taps:

Freq. Response:
Sensitivity:
Max SPL:

Underground
subwoofer
12”
400W
70v or 4Ω
200W
30Hz-120Hz
89dB
110dB @ 70v

Type:

Woofer:
Power:

Impedance:
70v Taps:

Freq. Response:
Sensitivity:
Max SPL:

Underground
subwoofer
10”
250W
4Ω
N/A
38Hz-120Hz
88dB
101dB

40% SMALLER
FOOTPRINT

SERVICABLE
DRIVER

BUILT-IN
HANDLES

SEALED
DESIGN

SEAMLESS
WATERPROOF
ENCLOSURE

FEATURES

ANCHOR
POINTS
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