





## SUBTERRAIN PRO SERIES

TruAudio's outdoor SubTerrain<sup>™</sup> Pro Series has upgraded to a 40% smaller footprint that enables easier ground installation along with the convenient built-in handles, a sealed-enclosure in order to eliminate the chance of water leaking into the enclosure, the woofer is also positioned methodically on top of the chamber to allow serviceability without having to dig up the entire subwoofer, included anchor points on the exterior of the sub in order to avoid floating up out of the dirt when in high-moisture environments, and a better output to blow your outdoor guests out of the park.



www.TruAudio.com

888.858.1555

198 North Old Highway 91 Hurricane, UT 84737





## ST-12PRO

Type: Woofer: Power: Impedance: 70v Taps: Freq. Response: Sensitivity: Max SPL:	Underground subwoofer 12" 400W 70v or 4Ω 200W 30Hz-120Hz 89dB 110dB @ 70v	17.22"
ST-10PRO		
Type: Woofer: Power: Impedance: 70v Taps: Freq. Response: Sensitivity: Max SPL:	Underground subwoofer 10" 250W 4Ω N/A 38Hz-120Hz 88dB 101dB	
FEATURES	AU	
SEALED DESIGN SEAMLESS WATERPROOF ENCLOSURE BUILT-IN HANDLES	40% SMALLER FOOTPRINT	SERVICABLE DRIVER



www.TruAudio.com

888.858.1555

198 North Old Highway 91 Hurricane, UT 84737